2023 JV/Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date
January
28
Feb
4
7
9
10
11
17
17
18
20
23
24
24
25
March

16
18
21
24
28
31
April

11
14
15
18
21
22

Opponent

Parish Episcopal

Gilmer
Brownsboro
Prestonwood
Grapevine Faith
Prestonwood
Frisco Legacy
Trinity Willow Park
TBD

FW Christian
Athens

White Oak

Pine Tree
Malakoff

Frisco Legacy
Frisco Legacy
Frisco Legacy
Dallas Shelton
Dallas Shelton
Prince of Peace
Prince of Peace
McKinney Christian
McKinney Christian

All Saints

All Saints

Dallas Covenant
Dallas Covenant
Brownsboro

* Dallas Christian
Dallas Christian
Brownsboro

Senior Night

Location

Brook Hill

Brook Hill
Brownsboro
Prestonwood
Prestonwood
Prestonwood
Plano John Paul Il
Plano John Paul Il
TBD

Brook Hill

Brook Hill

Brook Hill

Brook Hill

Brook Hill

Frisco Legacy
Frisco Legacy
Frisco Legacy
Brook Hill

Dallas Shelton
Brook Hill

Prince of Peace
Brook Hill
Mckinney Christian

All Saints

Brook Hill
Brook Hill
Dallas Covenant
Brook Hill
Brook Hill
Dallas Christian
Brownsboro

Time

10:00/1:00

1:00
4:00/6:00
5:00
3:00
2:00
9:30
12:00
TBD
7:00
6:30
11:45
4:15
2:00

7:00
1:00
4:00
7:00
1:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
4:30

6:00
7:00
7:00
4:30
12:00/2:00
7:00
4:30
12:00/2:00

Notes

JV and Varsity Scrimmage

JV and Varsity Scrimmage

JV and Varsity Scrimmage

Varsity Game

Varsity Game

Varsity Game

Private School Classic Tournament
Private School Classic Tournament
Private School Classic Tournament
Varsity Game

Brook Hill Tournament

Brook Hill Tournament

Brook Hill Tournament

Brook Hill Tournament

Varsity Game
Varsity Game
Varsity Game
District Game
District Game
District Game
District Game
District Game
District Game

District Game
District Game
District Game
District Game
JV and Varsity Game
District Game
District Game
JV and Varsity Game



