2023 JV/Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Notes
January				
28	Parish Episcopal	Brook Hill	10:00/1:00	JV and Varsity Scrimmage
Feb				
4	Gilmer	Brook Hill	1:00	JV and Varsity Scrimmage
7	Brownsboro	Brownsboro	4:00/6:00	JV and Varsity Scrimmage
9	Prestonwood	Prestonwood	5:00	Varsity Game
10	Grapevine Faith	Prestonwood	3:00	Varsity Game
11	Prestonwood	Prestonwood	2:00	Varsity Game
17	Frisco Legacy	Plano John Paul II	9:30	Private School Classic Tournament
17	Trinity Willow Park	Plano John Paul II	12:00	Private School Classic Tournament
18	TBD	TBD	TBD	Private School Classic Tournament
20	FW Christian	Brook Hill	7:00	Varsity Game
23	Athens	Brook Hill	6:30	Brook Hill Tournament
24	White Oak	Brook Hill	11:45	Brook Hill Tournament
24	Pine Tree	Brook Hill	4:15	Brook Hill Tournament
25	Malakoff	Brook Hill	2:00	Brook Hill Tournament
March				
2	Frisco Legacy	Frisco Legacy	7:00	Varsity Game
3	Frisco Legacy	Frisco Legacy	1:00	Varsity Game
3	Frisco Legacy	Frisco Legacy	4:00	Varsity Game
16	Dallas Shelton	Brook Hill	7:00	District Game
18	Dallas Shelton	Dallas Shelton	1:00	District Game
21	Prince of Peace	Brook Hill	7:00	District Game
24	Prince of Peace	Prince of Peace	6:00	District Game
28	McKinney Christian	Brook Hill	7:00	District Game
31	McKinney Christian	Mckinney Christian	4:30	District Game
April				
4	All Saints	All Saints	6:00	District Game
6	All Saints	Brook Hill	7:00	District Game
11	Dallas Covenant	Brook Hill	7:00	District Game
14	Dallas Covenant	Dallas Covenant	4:30	District Game
15	Brownsboro	Brook Hill	12:00/2:00	JV and Varsity Game
18	* Dallas Christian	Brook Hill	7:00	District Game
21	Dallas Christian	Dallas Christian	4:30	District Game
22	Brownsboro	Brownsboro	12:00/2:00	JV and Varsity Game

^{*} Senior Night